
Event: 1 200m Qualifiers - Cat A/Open First 6 to Keirin Final Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 7 Wade Theunissen Rhadsport 11.58 11.58

2 66 Burton Witbooi Bellville 11.72 11.72

3 64 Rudie Kellerman CMC 12.04 12.04

4 63 Theuns Van Der Bank CMC 12.31 12.31

5 16 Tyler Lange Private 12.38 12.38

6 27 Dirk Van Zyl TCSA 12.57 12.57

7 19 Gavin Cannone Bellville 12.66 12.66

8 100 Hendrik Grobbelaar TMB 12.82 12.82

9 22 Matthew Ferguson TCSA 12.82 12.82

10 . . 0

11 . . 0

12 . . 0

Event: 2 750m - Cat D/U17G & U15B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 29 Ruan Badenhorst Kinetic 59.67 59.67

2 39 Tasreeq Dollie Kinetic 0

3 59 Wade Saaiman Rhadsport 0

4 57 Junaven Arries Rhadsport 0

Event: 2B 750m - Cat D/U15G & U13B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 47 Jessie Munton Kinetic 62 1 2

2 46 Camaron Wilcox Kinetic 0

3 40 Igshaan Dollie Kinetic 0

4 33 Noah September Kinetic 0

Event: 2C 750m - Cat D/U11 B&G Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 37 Mughammad  Arnold CTG 0

2 60 Tristen McGiven TMB 0

3 . . 0

4 . . 0

Event: 2B 1500m - Cat C/U17B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 32 Mikaeel Mohamed Active Bodies 131 2 11

2 54 Dwayne Adams Rhadsport 0

3 35 Ethan Kulsen Rhadsport 0

4 34 Jordan September Kinetic 0

Event: 2C 1500m - Cat B/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 22 Matthew Ferguson TCSA 115 1 55

2 21 Jaco Scholtz TCSA 0

3 48 Abdul Malik CTG 0

4 26 Tauriq Samie Kinetic 0

Event: 5 Elimination - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 8 Graeme Ochuis Rhadsport 0

2 17 Tiano Da Silva ProTouch 0

3 10 Daniyal Matthews Bellville 0

4 4 Carl Bonthuys Kinetic 0
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Event: 6 1500m - Cat D/U17G & U15B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 29 Ruan Badenhorst Kinetic 128.5 2 8.5

2 39 Tasreeq Dollie Kinetic 0

3 58 Fjorn Lackay Rhadsport 0

4 31 Amber Hindmarch Kinetic 0

Event: 6B 1500m - Cat D/U15G & U13B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 46 Camaron Wilcox Kinetic 140 2 20

2 33 Noah September Kinetic 0

3 40 Igshaan Dollie Kinetic 0

4 37 Mughammad  Arnold CTG 0

Event: 6C 1500m - Cat D/U11 B&G Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 37 Mughammad  Arnold CTG 0

2 60 Tristen McGiven TMB 0

3 . . 0

Event: 7 5km Points Race - Cat C/U17B sprint every 5th lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 35 Ethan Kulsen Rhadsport 0

2 34 Jordan September Kinetic 0

3 32 Mikaeel Mohamed Active Bodies 0

4 54 Dwayne Adams Rhadsport 0

Event: 8 5km Points Race - Cat B/Vets/Ladies sprint every 5th lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 45 Mark Wilcox Kinetic 0

2 21 Jaco Scholtz TCSA 0

3 48 Abdul Malik CTG 0

4 26 Tauriq Samie Kinetic 0

Event: 9 Keirin Final - Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 7 Wade Theunissen Rhadsport 11.56 11.56

2 66 Burton Witbooi Bellville 0

3 16 Tyler Lange Private 0

4 64 Rudie Kellerman CMC 0

Event: 10 7.5km Points Race - Cat A/Open sprint every 6th lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 30

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 1 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic 0

2 63 Theuns Van Der Bank CMC 0

3 10 Daniyal Matthews Bellville 0

4 17 Tiano Da Silva ProTouch 0

Event: 11 3km Scrath - Cat D/U17G & U15B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 29 Ruan Badenhorst Kinetic 272 4 32

2 39 Tasreeq Dollie Kinetic 0

3 31 Amber Hindmarch Kinetic 0

4 58 Fjorn Lackay Rhadsport 0



Event: 11B 3km Scratch - Cat D/U15G & 13B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 46 Camaron Wilcox Kinetic 282 4 42

2 61 Chloe Chesterson Kinetic 0

3 40 Igshaan Dollie Kinetic 0

4 47 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0

Event: 11C 3km Scratch - Cat D/U11 B&G Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 37 Mughammad  Arnold CTG 0

2 60 Tristen McGiven TMB 0

3 . . 0

Event: 12 7km Scratch - Cat C/U17B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 28

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 35 Ethan Kulsen Rhadsport 652 10 52

2 34 Jordan September Kinetic 0

3 54 Dwayne Adams Rhadsport 0

4 56 Vincent Julies Rhadsport 0

Event: 13 7km Scratch - Cat B/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 28

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 26 Tauriq Samie Kinetic 599 9 59

2 45 Mark Wilcox Kinetic 0

3 21 Jaco Scholtz TCSA 0

4 22 Matthew Ferguson TCSA 0

Event: 14 10km Scratch - Cat A/Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 40

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 65 Chritiaan Janse Van Rensberg CMC 0 12 52

2 11 Linwill Jansen Rhadsport 0

3 13 Justin Chesterson Kinetic 0

4 4 Carl Bonthuys Kinetic 0

Western Cape Track Championships - 24 & 25 October 2020


